v W

Position

City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$220,299
$209,747
$129,487
$106,233

$77,900



