	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$220,299
2.	Assistant City Attorney		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$209,747
3.	Assistant City Attorney		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$129,487
4.	Assistant City Attorney		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$106,233
5.	Administrative Assistant		Pleasanton	City Attorney	\$77,900